Timber Creek High School

Bishop Moore Catholic High

Winter Park High School

Florida State University Schools

Lecanto High School
University High - Orange City
Maynard Evans High School
Windermere High School
Boone High School

Martin County High School
Springstead High School

University High School - Orlando

Hernando High School
Horizon High School

South Fork High School
Lawton Chiles High School
Weeki Wachee High School
West Orange High School
Lake Nona High School
Freedom High School

East Ridge High School
Olympia High School

Dr. Phillips High School
Lake Buena Vista High School
Ocoee High School
Apopka High School
Arnold High School

Central High School
Edgewater High School

Bishop McLaughlin Catholic High

FLORIDA

WEB STATS REPORT: MAY
25990 Colonial High School
20608 Jensen Beach High School
14740 Land O' Lakes High School
10931 Wesley Chapel High School
10789 Haines City High School
9845 Jones High School
8872 St. Lucie West Centennial
8864 Cypress Creek High School
7979 Nature Coast Technical High
7218 East River High School
6561 Bartow High School
6396 Seminole High School
5656 Miami Edison High School
5296 Lakeland High School
4914 Providence School
4670 Saint Paul's
4587 George Jenkins High School
4334 Oak Ridge High School
4267 Mulberry High School
4219 Auburndale Senior High School
4218 American Collegiate Academy
4077 Winter Haven High School
3706 Crystal River High School
3558 St. Andrew's Episcopal Academy
3092 Spoto High School
2918 Citrus High School
2868 Divine Savior Academy High
2640 Wekiva High School
2597 Hialeah High School
2563 Patel High School

2310
2011

1713
1644
1573
1341
1296
1158
1079
1007
867
798
768
745
520
499
485
377
373
340
233
212
206
126
116
75
67
48
40
28



