

FLORIDA WEB STATS REPORT: MAY

	Timber Creek High School	25990	31	Colonial High School	2310
2	Bishop Moore Catholic High	20608	32	Jensen Beach High School	2011
3	Winter Park High School	14740	33	Land O' Lakes High School	1713
4	Florida State University Schools	10931	34	Wesley Chapel High School	1644
5	Lecanto High School	10789	35	Haines City High School	1573
6	University High - Orange City	9845	36	Jones High School	1341
7	Maynard Evans High School	8872	37	St. Lucie West Centennial	1296
8	Windermere High School	8864	38	Cypress Creek High School	1158
9	Boone High School	7979	39	Nature Coast Technical High	1079
10	Martin County High School	7218	40	East River High School	1007
11	Springstead High School	6561	41	Bartow High School	867
12	University High School - Orlando	6396	42	Seminole High School	798
13	Hernando High School	5656	43	Miami Edison High School	768
14	Horizon High School	5296	44	Lakeland High School	745
15	South Fork High School	4914	45	Providence School	520
16	Lawton Chiles High School	4670	46	Saint Paul's	499
17	Weeki Wachee High School	4587	47	George Jenkins High School	485
18	West Orange High School	4334	48	Oak Ridge High School	377
19	Lake Nona High School	4267	49	Mulberry High School	373
20	Freedom High School	4219	50	Auburndale Senior High School	340
21	East Ridge High School	4218	51	American Collegiate Academy	233
22	Olympia High School	4077	52	Winter Haven High School	212
23	Dr. Phillips High School	3706	53	Crystal River High School	206
24	Lake Buena Vista High School	3558	54	St. Andrew's Episcopal Academy	126
25	Ocoee High School	3092	55	Spoto High School	116
26	Apopka High School	2918	56	Citrus High School	75
27	Arnold High School	2868	57	Divine Savior Academy High	67
28	Central High School	2640	58	Wekiva High School	48
29	Edgewater High School	2597	59	Hialeah High School	40
30	Bishop McLaughlin Catholic High	2563	60	Patel High School	28